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Síguenos

MOTOR

ALTERNADOR
Clase “H”

±

NORMAS TÉCNICAS

175 200E250-C

E250-C
G31

Leroy Somer TAL-A46-C

450L

485°C

380 A

53.50 48.80 37.00 27.50
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DIMENSIONES

5”

5”

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

TABLERO DE CONTROL

OPCIONALES

DEFINICIONES DE POTENCIA

FORMULAS PARA CALCULAR CARGAS:

2650 mm

3770 mm

1000 mm

1130 mm

1800 mm

1800 mm

1865 Kg

2442 Kg


